L487XX - 0 X XX  X
Ordering Information
PIN数每排
1-40P
产品类型
0=180°
1=90°
2=SMT
9=焊线式
电镀规格
0=Au0.8"
1=Au1"
2=Au1.5"
3=Au2"
4=Au3"
5=Au5"
6=Au10"
7=半金锡
8=镀亮锡
9=镀雾锡
包装类型
A=袋装
B=管装
C=盘装
D=卷装
流水号
01-69不带柱
70-99带内柱
1/1
NEWA
NAMEDATEDESCRIPTIONECN NOREV
0.°   ±3°
.0°  ±2°
.00° ±1°.000 ±0.10
.00  ±0.20
.0   ±0.30
ANGLESLINER
1:1SCALE UNIT mm PAGE SIZE A4
DRAWING NO
PART NO
TITLE
APPROVED BY
CHECKED BY
DRAWN BY
STANDARD TOLERANCE
(EXCEPT  SPECIFIED)
Ώ
Ω
℃ ℃
YTT 16.02.03
L487XX-0XXXX
PH3.96mm Pin Header
Single Row 180°
东莞连大精密制品有限公司
DongGuan LianDa Precision Products Co., LTD